Adult (vanaf 7 jaar)

Kinderen (2-6 jaar)

tent

Caravan / Carello-Tenda

Van / minibus / Minivan

Car + Maggiolina

Camper / Truck / Van

auto

Quad

motorfiets

aanhangwagen

elektriciteit

hond

toeristenbelasting

06/04-30/ 06

01/09-31/10

€6,70

€ 3,60

€340

€3,70

€ 4,00

€4,00

€6,20

€ 2,40

€220

€ 2,00

€2,00

€380

€220

INBEEGREPEN

01 /0719707

24/08-31/08

€7,70

€430

€370

€410

€460

€ 4,60

€770

€290

€250

€220

€ 2,00

€3,80

€220

20/07-23/08

€ 9,00

€ 4,80

€410

€ 4,60

€490

€490

€810

€350

€ 3,00

€270

€200

€ 3,80

€220



